May 29, 2013
3:30 P.M.

MEMBERS PRESENT:

STAFF PRESENT:

SENATE COMMITTEE ON RULES

Hearing Room A

Sen. Diane Rosenbaum, Chair
Sen. Ted Ferrioli, Vice-Chair
Sen. Lee Beyer

Sen. Ginny Burdick

Sen. Bruce Starr

Lori Brocker, Committee Administrator
Mike Reiley, Committee Assistant

MEASURES/ISSUES HEARD: SB 132 A —Work Session

Recording Log

3:35:54 PM

3:36:06 PM
3:36:10 PM
3:37:11 PM
3:37:19 PM
3:38:52 PM
3:40:08 PM
3:41:54 PM
3:42:09 PM
3:42:35 PM
3:43:05 PM
3:43:51 PM
3:45:54 PM
3:46:27 PM
3:46:55 PM
3:47:00 PM
3:47:13 PM
3:47:42 PM
3:48:28 PM
3:48:31 PM
3:48:31 PM
3:48:44 PM

3:49:04 PM

Meeting Called to Order by Chair Rosenbaum

SB 132 A - Work Session

Lori Brocker, Committee Administrator

MOTION: SEN. BEYER MOVES SB 132 A DO PASS
Vice-Chair Ferrioli

Sen. Beyer

Sen. Starr

Vice-Chair Ferrioli

Chair Rosenbaum

Brocker

{Exhibit} 1: Vice-Chair Ferrioli serves notice of possible Minority Report
Chair Rosenbaum

Sen. Beyer

Sen. Starr

Sen. Beyer

Sen. Starr

Sen. Beyer

Vice-Chair Ferrioli

VOTE: 3-2-0

AYES: BEYER, BURDICK, ROSENBAUM

NAYS: STARR, FERRIOLI

CARRIER: SEN. MONNES ANDERSON & SEN. STEINER HAYWARD
WILL LEAD DISCUSSION ON THE FLOOR

Meeting Adjourned by Chair Rosenbaum

Exhibit Summary

3:43:05 PM

{Exhibit} 1: SB 132 A, -AMR11 amendments, staff, 2 pp

This recording log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, refer to the digital audio recording.



