SENATE COMMITTEE ON RULES

May 29, 2013 3:30 P.M.

Hearing Room A

MEMBERS PRESENT:	Sen. Diane Rosenbaum, Chair Sen. Ted Ferrioli, Vice-Chair Sen. Lee Beyer Sen. Ginny Burdick Sen. Bruce Starr
STAFF PRESENT:	Lori Brocker, Committee Administrator Mike Reiley, Committee Assistant

MEASURES/ISSUES HEARD: SB 132 A – Work Session

Recording Log

3:35:54 PM Meeting Called to Order by Chair Rosenbaum

3:36:06 PM SB 132 A - Work Session

0.00.001	
3:36:10 PM	Lori Brocker, Committee Administrator
3:37:11 PM	MOTION: SEN. BEYER MOVES SB 132 A DO PASS
3:37:19 PM	Vice-Chair Ferrioli
3:38:52 PM	Sen. Beyer
3:40:08 PM	Sen. Starr
3:41:54 PM	Vice-Chair Ferrioli
3:42:09 PM	Chair Rosenbaum
3:42:35 PM	Brocker
3:43:05 PM	{Exhibit} 1: Vice-Chair Ferrioli serves notice of possible Minority Report
3:43:51 PM	Chair Rosenbaum
3:45:54 PM	Sen. Beyer
3:46:27 PM	Sen. Starr
3:46:55 PM	Sen. Beyer
3:47:00 PM	Sen. Starr
3:47:13 PM	Sen. Beyer
3:47:42 PM	Vice-Chair Ferrioli
3:48:28 PM	VOTE: 3-2-0
3:48:31 PM	AYES: BEYER, BURDICK, ROSENBAUM
3:48:31 PM	NAYS: STARR, FERRIOLI
3:48:44 PM	CARRIER: SEN. MONNES ANDERSON & SEN. STEINER HAYWARD
	WILL FAD DISCUSSION ON THE FLOOR

- WILL LEAD DISCUSSION ON THE FLOOR
- 3:49:04 PM Meeting Adjourned by Chair Rosenbaum

Exhibit Summary

3:43:05 PM {Exhibit} 1: SB 132 A, -AMR11 amendments, staff, 2 pp